DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
G I HOMES LIMITED
GILCHRIST ELECTRICAL LIMITED
GILLAND LIMITED

GILLANDERS PSYCHOLOGY SERVICES LTD
GILLEN CONSULTANCY LTD

GILLESPIE LIGHTING LIMITED

GILLETT & SIBERT LIMITED

GILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
GILMORE AND GILMORE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED

GIP AGRICULTURAL LIMITED

G.I.P. THEATRE COMPANY LTD

G.I.P. THEATRE COMPANY LTD
GISTANDARDS LTD

GI TAXIS LTD.

GJ COURIERS LTD

GJD SERVICES LIMITED

GJ EDWARDS CONSULTING ENGINEER
LIMITED

GJG PORTFOLIO SERVICES
LIMITED

GJSC DRAUGHTING RESOURCE LTD
G.J.S. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GK TECHNOLOGIES LTD

GK TECHNOLOGIES LTD
GLADBOURNE ESTATES LIMITED
GLAMCANDY UK LTD

GLAM UP TOGETHER LIMITED
GLAM UP TOGETHER LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(ABERDEEN)

GLASGOW ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE GLASGOW AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD

GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD

GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD

GLASGOW AQUAPONICS LIMITED

GLASGOW ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLASGOW CONSTRUCTION GROUP LTD

GLASGOWCSSA LIMITED

GLASGOWCSSA LIMITED

GLASGOW DOG AND CAT HOME

GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID

GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID

GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID

GLASGOW ESOL FORUM LIMITED

GLASGOW EVENTS CENTRE LIMITED

GLASGOW FAMILY PHOTOGRAPHY LTD.

GLASGOW JOINERS LTD

GLASGOW JOINERS LTD

GLASGOW LAMBRETTA LTD.

GLASGOW LETS LTD.

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

5C538241
SC539441
SC530889
SC554549
SC518453
5C340669
5C056229
SC465437
SC098814

FC032936
FC032936
FC032936
SC554746
SC585517
SC585517
SC390364
5C265030
5C524830
SC261851
SC300307

5C391383

S5C428203
S5C278302
SC585513
SC585513
SC493338
SC430922
5C585602
5C585602
SC413329
SC301593
SC425056
SC425056
SC425056
SC503806
5C468007
SC550784
SC585650
SC585650
5C129323
SC399133
SC399133
SC399133
SC271320
SC554920
SC524123
SC585589
SC585589
SC311235
SC464267
5C202642

5C202642

(D4)

(D1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
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17/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE
SERVICE LTD

THE GLASGOW PASTA COMPANY LIMITED

THE GLASGOW PASTA COMPANY LIMITED

GLASGOW PHOTOGRAPHIC SERVICES
LIMITED

GLASGOW PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED

GLASGOW SCHOOL OF ART.

GLASGOW SCHOOL OF ART.

THE GLASGOW SCHOOL OF HAIR &
BEAUTY LTD

GLASGOW SOLICITORS PROPERTY CENTRE
LIMITED

GLASGOW SOUVENIRS CO LTD

GLASGOW SOUVENIRS CO LTD

GLASS AND GOLD LIMITED

GLASS BUCKET LIMITED

GLASS CS LTD

GLASS FIBRE WORLD LIMITED

THE GLASS SHOP (ORKNEY) LTD.

GLB FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD
GLENADEN LIMITED

GLENALDER LIMITED

GLENAX LIMITED

GLENBERVIE CARE LIMITED
GLENBERVIE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLENBUILD LIMITED

GLENCAIRN DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GLENCARRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLENCOE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GLEN CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND)
GLEN CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED
GLENDARUEL ESTATES LIMITED
GLENDEVON ENERGY COMPANY LTD.
GLENDEVON ENERGY COMPANY LTD.
GLENDINNING FABRICATIONS LIMITED
GLENEAGLES INTERIORS LIMITED
GLENEAGLES RESORT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GLENESK TRAVEL LTD.

THE GLENESK TRUST

THE GLENESK TRUST

THE GLENESK TRUST

THE GLENESK TRUST

THE GLENESK TRUST

GLENGAIRN PROPERTIES LIMITED
GLENHEAD LTD
GLENLITH INTERIORS
LIMITED

GLEN LOG CABINS LTD

(SCOTLAND)

LIMITED

5C202642

S5C202642

5C202642

5C202642

SC585873
SC585873
S5C544087

SC390129
SC002271
5C002271
SC501470

SC142170

SC478513
SC478513
SC494133
SC465605
SC527679
SC414083
5C228460
5C554583
SC314704
SC141958
SC079193
SC496578
SC472149
SC532549
SC486346
SC279556
S5C109323
SC523996
5C120624
S5C261729
5C225408
5C225408
SC554669
S5C308210
SC214385

SC159863
5C262641
5C262641
5C262641
5C262641
5C262641
5C261992
SC440430
SC370790

5C533203

(C2)

(C3)

(C1)
(B1)
(E1)

(b1)
(D4)
(P1)
(D4)

(D4)

D1)
D1)
D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018



