DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
G I HOMES LIMITED	SC538241	(C2)	17/01/2018	GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE	SC202642	(C3)	17/01/2018
GILCHRIST ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SC539441	. ,	12/01/2018	SERVICE LTD	50202042	(03)	17/01/2010
GILLAND LIMITED	SC530889		17/01/2018	GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE	SC202642	(C3)	17/01/2018
GILLANDERS PSYCHOLOGY SERVICES LTD	SC554549		14/01/2018	SERVICE LTD		(,	,,
GILLEN CONSULTANCY LTD	SC518453		12/01/2018	GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE	SC202642	(C2)	17/01/2018
GILLESPIE LIGHTING LIMITED	SC340669	(D1)	11/01/2018	SERVICE LTD			
GILLETT & SIBERT LIMITED	SC056229	(E1)	12/01/2018	GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE	SC202642	(C3)	17/01/2018
GILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC465437	(D4)	16/01/2018	SERVICE LTD			
GILMORE AND GILMORE DEVELOPMENTS	SC098814	(D4)	15/01/2018	THE GLASGOW PASTA COMPANY LIMITED	SC585873	(C1)	16/01/2018
LIMITED				THE GLASGOW PASTA COMPANY LIMITED	SC585873		16/01/2018
GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED	FC032936		17/01/2018	GLASGOW PHOTOGRAPHIC SERVICES	SC544087	(E1)	17/01/2018
GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED	FC032936		17/01/2018	LIMITED			
GILMOUR DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED	FC032936		17/01/2018	GLASGOW PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED		, ,	17/01/2018
GIP AGRICULTURAL LIMITED	SC554746		17/01/2018	GLASGOW SCHOOL OF ART.	SC002271	, ,	15/01/2018
G.I.P. THEATRE COMPANY LTD	SC585517		12/01/2018	GLASGOW SCHOOL OF ART.	SC002271	` '	16/01/2018
G.I.P. THEATRE COMPANY LTD	SC585517		12/01/2018	THE GLASGOW SCHOOL OF HAIR &	SC501470	(D4)	17/01/2018
GISTANDARDS LTD	SC390364		15/01/2018	BEAUTY LTD	221 401 70	(5.4)	15/01/0010
GI TAXIS LTD.	SC265030		17/01/2018	GLASGOW SOLICITORS PROPERTY CENTRE	SC142170	(D4)	15/01/2018
GJ COURIERS LTD	SC524830		11/01/2018	LIMITED	00450510	(51)	11/01/0010
GJD SERVICES LIMITED	SC261851		15/01/2018 11/01/2018	GLASGOW SOUVENIRS CO LTD	SC478513		11/01/2018
GJ EDWARDS CONSULTING ENGINEER	SC300307	(DI)	11/01/2018	GLASGOW SOUVENIRS CO LTD	SC478513	. ,	11/01/2018 17/01/2018
LIMITED	00201202	(D4)	1 = /01 /0010	GLASS AND GOLD LIMITED	SC494133	, ,	11/01/2018
GJG PORTFOLIO SERVICES (ABERDEEN)	SC391383	(D4)	15/01/2018	GLASS BUCKET LIMITED	SC465605	. ,	15/01/2018
LIMITED	SC428203	(D1)	16/01/2018	GLASS CS LTD	SC527679	, - ,	
GJSC DRAUGHTING RESOURCE LTD	SC428203 SC278302	. ,		GLASS FIBRE WORLD LIMITED	SC414083		15/01/2018
G.J.S. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC585513		16/01/2018 12/01/2018	THE GLASS SHOP (ORKNEY) LTD. GLB FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD	SC228460		12/01/2018 15/01/2018
GK TECHNOLOGIES LTD GK TECHNOLOGIES LTD	SC585513		12/01/2018	GLENADEN LIMITED	SC554583 SC314704		16/01/2018
GLADBOURNE ESTATES LIMITED	SC493338		16/01/2018	GLENALDER LIMITED	SC141958		11/01/2018
GLAMCANDY UK LTD	SC493336 SC430922		15/01/2018	GLENAX LIMITED	SC141936 SC079193		11/01/2018
GLAM UP TOGETHER LIMITED	SC585602		15/01/2018	GLENBERVIE CARE LIMITED	SC496578	' '	11/01/2018
GLAM UP TOGETHER LIMITED	SC585602		15/01/2018	GLENBERVIE CARE LIMITED GLENBERVIE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC472149		11/01/2018
GLASGOW ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED			12/01/2018	GLENBUILD LIMITED	SC532549	, ,	12/01/2018
THE GLASGOW ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS EIMITED	SC301593		11/01/2018	GLENCAIRN DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC486346		11/01/2018
GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD	SC425056		17/01/2018	GLENCARRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC279556		17/01/2018
GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD	SC425056		17/01/2018	GLENCOE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC109323		16/01/2018
GLASGOW & WEIR FABRICATIONS LTD	SC425056		17/01/2018	GLEN CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND) LIMITED			11/01/2018
GLASGOW A WHIR TRANSFERMITORS HID	SC503806		17/01/2018	GLEN CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED	SC120624		12/01/2018
GLASGOW ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC468007		17/01/2018	GLENDARUEL ESTATES LIMITED	SC261729	. ,	16/01/2018
GLASGOW CONSTRUCTION GROUP LTD	SC550784		16/01/2018	GLENDEVON ENERGY COMPANY LTD.	SC225408		12/01/2018
GLASGOWCSSA LIMITED	SC585650		15/01/2018	GLENDEVON ENERGY COMPANY LTD.	SC225408		11/01/2018
GLASGOWCSSA LIMITED	SC585650		15/01/2018	GLENDINNING FABRICATIONS LIMITED	SC554669		16/01/2018
GLASGOW DOG AND CAT HOME	SC129323		15/01/2018	GLENEAGLES INTERIORS LIMITED	SC308210	. ,	17/01/2018
GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID	SC399133		16/01/2018	GLENEAGLES RESORT DEVELOPMENTS	SC214385		15/01/2018
GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID	SC399133		16/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
GLASGOW EAST WOMEN'S AID	SC399133		16/01/2018	GLENESK TRAVEL LTD.	SC159863	(D1)	15/01/2018
GLASGOW ESOL FORUM LIMITED	SC271320		11/01/2018	THE GLENESK TRUST	SC262641		17/01/2018
GLASGOW EVENTS CENTRE LIMITED	SC554920		17/01/2018	THE GLENESK TRUST	SC262641		17/01/2018
GLASGOW FAMILY PHOTOGRAPHY LTD.	SC524123	(D4)	16/01/2018	THE GLENESK TRUST	SC262641	(C2)	17/01/2018
GLASGOW JOINERS LTD	SC585589	(C1)	15/01/2018	THE GLENESK TRUST	SC262641		17/01/2018
GLASGOW JOINERS LTD	SC585589		15/01/2018	THE GLENESK TRUST	SC262641		17/01/2018
GLASGOW LAMBRETTA LTD.	SC311235		17/01/2018	GLENGAIRN PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC261992		11/01/2018
GLASGOW LETS LTD.	SC464267		11/01/2018	GLENHEAD LTD	SC440430	(D4)	16/01/2018
GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE SERVICE LTD	SC202642	(E1)	17/01/2018	GLENLITH INTERIORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC370790	(D4)	16/01/2018
GLASGOW NORTH WEST CITIZENS ADVICE	SC202642	(C3)	17/01/2018	GLEN LOG CABINS LTD	SC533203	(D1)	12/01/2018
SERVICE LTD							